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State of Alaska  
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION 

Statement of Votes Cast 
August 20, 2024 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
  

 

    

Precinct Registered 
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout 

State    

State of Alaska    

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 1,850 305 16.49% 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 2,387 359 15.04% 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 2,735 381 13.93% 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 2,765 248 8.97% 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 2,512 309 12.30% 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 3,389 592 17.47% 

District 15 - Absentee 0 423 N/A 
District 15 - Early Voting 0 493 N/A 
District 15  - Question 0 79 N/A 
State of Alaska - Total 15,638 3,189 20.39% 
State - Total 15,638 3,189 20.39% 
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U.S. Representative (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 305 1,850 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 359 2,387 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 381 2,735 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 248 2,765 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 309 2,512 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 592 3,389 

District 15 - Absentee 423 0 
District 15 - Early Voting 493 0 
District 15  - Question 79 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,189 15,638 
State - Total 3,189 15,638 
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State 
                         

State of Alaska 
                         

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 

1 0.33% 96 31.48% 0 0.00% 66 21.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 142 46.56% 0 0.00% 305 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 

0 0.00% 126 35.10% 0 0.00% 60 16.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 0 0.00% 169 47.08% 2 0.56% 359 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 

1 0.26% 99 25.98% 1 0.26% 95 24.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 2 0.52% 2 0.52% 0 0.00% 179 46.98% 1 0.26% 381 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 

1 0.40% 72 29.15% 0 0.00% 43 17.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.81% 2 0.81% 2 0.81% 0 0.00% 120 48.58% 5 2.02% 247 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 

0 0.00% 80 25.97% 1 0.32% 76 24.68% 0 0.00% 1 0.32% 0 0.00% 1 0.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 149 48.38% 0 0.00% 308 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 

0 0.00% 163 27.67% 0 0.00% 117 19.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 304 51.61% 3 0.51% 589 

District 15 - Absentee 0 0.00% 55 13.06% 0 0.00% 65 15.44% 3 0.71% 0 0.00% 2 0.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 294 69.83% 2 0.48% 421 
District 15 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 124 25.15% 0 0.00% 69 14.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 1 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 298 60.45% 0 0.00% 493 
District 15  - Question 1 1.28% 15 19.23% 0 0.00% 17 21.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.28% 0 0.00% 2 2.56% 0 0.00% 41 52.56% 1 1.28% 78 

State of Alaska - Total 4 0.13% 830 26.09% 2 0.06% 608 19.11% 3 0.09% 1 0.03% 8 0.25% 8 0.25% 7 0.22% 0 0.00% 1,696 53.32% 14 0.44% 3,181 
State - Total 4 0.13% 830 26.09% 2 0.06% 608 19.11% 3 0.09% 1 0.03% 8 0.25% 8 0.25% 7 0.22% 0 0.00% 1,696 53.32% 14 0.44% 3,181 
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Senate District H (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 305 1,850 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 359 2,387 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 381 2,735 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 248 2,765 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 309 2,512 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 592 3,389 

District 15 - Absentee 423 0 
District 15 - Early Voting 493 0 
District 15  - Question 79 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,189 15,638 
State - Total 3,189 15,638 
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State 
       

State of Alaska 
       

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 

143 47.04% 78 25.66% 83 27.30% 304 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 

162 45.76% 83 23.45% 109 30.79% 354 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 

172 45.38% 116 30.61% 91 24.01% 379 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 

121 48.79% 77 31.05% 50 20.16% 248 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 

150 49.18% 63 20.66% 92 30.16% 305 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 

289 49.49% 51 8.73% 244 41.78% 584 

District 15 - Absentee 289 69.81% 40 9.66% 85 20.53% 414 
District 15 - Early Voting 293 59.92% 66 13.50% 130 26.58% 489 
District 15  - Question 23 53.49% 7 16.28% 13 30.23% 43 

State of Alaska - Total 1,642 52.63% 581 18.62% 897 28.75% 3,120 
State - Total 1,642 52.63% 581 18.62% 897 28.75% 3,120 
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House District 15 (Vote for  1)    
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State of Alaska 
  

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 305 1,850 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 359 2,387 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 381 2,735 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 248 2,765 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 309 2,512 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 592 3,389 

District 15 - Absentee 423 0 
District 15 - Early Voting 493 0 
District 15  - Question 79 0 

State of Alaska - Total 3,189 15,638 
State - Total 3,189 15,638 
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State 
       

State of Alaska 
       

15-405 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 1 

172 57.14% 9 2.99% 120 39.87% 301 

15-410 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 2 

202 57.39% 12 3.41% 138 39.20% 352 

15-415 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 3 

219 57.78% 17 4.49% 143 37.73% 379 

15-420 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 4 

133 54.51% 22 9.02% 89 36.48% 244 

15-425 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 5 

160 52.98% 4 1.32% 138 45.70% 302 

15-430 Southwest 
Anchorage No. 6 

302 51.80% 25 4.29% 256 43.91% 583 

District 15 - Absentee 130 31.63% 25 6.08% 256 62.29% 411 
District 15 - Early Voting 212 43.44% 21 4.30% 255 52.25% 488 
District 15  - Question 15 51.72% 1 3.45% 13 44.83% 29 

State of Alaska - Total 1,545 50.02% 136 4.40% 1,408 45.58% 3,089 
State - Total 1,545 50.02% 136 4.40% 1,408 45.58% 3,089 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 


